
SERVED OVER FRIES W/ DRINK 

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD 

STEAK SALAD 

FRIED SHRIMP SALAD 

$10.99 

$11.99 

$12.99 

$14.99 

timliHlll.t 
add $2.50 MAKE IT A COMBO W/FRIES & DRINK

1 EGG ROLL 

2 EGG ROLLS 

3 EGG ROLLS 

4 OR MORE EGG ROLLS 

$3.75 

$7.50 

$11.75 

$3.00 EA 

41ti m ,1111111 il, 1 � it 
SERVED WITH FRIED RICE & DRINK Xtra meat $2.50

SOUL-BACHI COMBINATION $21.99 

SOUL-BACHI SHRIMP 

SOUL-BACHI STEAK 

SOUL-BACHI CHICKEN 

FAMILY SOUL PACK 

$18.99 

$17.99 

$15.99 

(20 WINGS, 6 CB,6 DRINKS & 3 LARGE SIDES $53.99 

SERVED W/ FRIES & DRINK 

POPCORN CHICKEN/ STRIPS 

3 WING DING 

1 PC FISH 

CHEESEBURGER/HAM BURGER 

$5.50 

BANANA PUOOING 

CHOCOLATE FU OGE CAKE 

LEMON POUND CAKE 

PEACH COBBLER 

$4.00 

4:HJE3Gil 
SERVED ALL DAY 

BACON EGG & CHEESE SANDWICH 
$3.95 

BREAKFAST ON THE Go (MEAT, EGGS & TOAST) 
$9.99 

SOUL BREAKFAST PLATTER 
(3 PANCAKES, MEAT, EGGS, HOME FRIES or 

GRITS) $13.99 

CHICKEN & WAFFLES PLATTER 
(EGGS & HOME FRIES) 

$15.99

CHICKEN & WAFFLES C/w : Drink
$13.99

Cajun SHRIMP & GRITS PLATTER 
(EGGS & TOAST) 

$14.99 

2 Pc FISH & GRITS PLATTER 
(EGGS, HOME FRIES & TOAST) 

$14.99 

2 FRENCH TOAST $4.75

3 Loaded Peach Cobbler French toast $6.75

2 EGGS $2.50 

2 PC BACON $1-75

GRITS $3.50 

80 
WWW. HOU SEO FSOU LCATERI NG LLC.CO M 

ORDER NOW 

203 WHITAKER ST. 

WHITAKER, PA 15120 

(412) 461·5000 OR (412) 461·5001

HOUSEOFSOULCATERING@GMAIL.COM

WE ALSO DELIVER!! 

HOURS OF OPERATION 

MONDAY· CLOSED 

TUESDAY· 11AM • 8PM 

WEDNESDAY· 11AM • 8PM 

THURSDAY· 11AM • 8PM 

FRIDAY-11AM -8PM 

SATURDAY· 11AM • 8PM 

SUNDAY· 12PM • 6PM 
REV 10.17.21

NO PORK ON OUR FORKS & NO SWINE ON OUR MINDS

(PORK FREE MENU)



SERVED W/ FRIES & DRINK 

5 WING DINGS $12.99 

STEAK N CHEESE SUB $10.99 

B.O.B.W (3 WINGS & 2 PC FISH) $14.50 

3 PC WHITING $11.99

3 WHOLE WINGS $12.50

CHEESEBURGER $6.99 

HAMBURGER $6.00 

5 WHOLE WING $13.99 

FISH SANDWICH $11.99 

FISH SUB $13.99 

NIPSEY CRISPY CHICKEN $11.99 

TURKEY BURGER $8.50 

VEGAN NIPSEY CRISPY $12.25 

VEGGIE BURGER $9.99 

◄ :rn irn � i�1;1111 :��
SERVED W/ MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 

KETCHUP & MUSTARD 

$4.75 

$3.75 

$3.00 

$4.75 

$8.99 

$2.00 

$4.99 

$8.99 

$5.99 

$8.99 

$5.99 

BACON CHEESEBURGER 

CHEESEBURGER 

HAMBURGER 

TURKEY BURGER 

CHICKEN SUB (GRILLED OR CRISPY) 

EXTRA MEAT PATTY 

FISH SANDWICH 

FISH SUB 

NIPSEY CRISPY SANDWICH 

STEAK SUB 

VEGAN NIPSEY CRISPY 

VEGGIE BURGER $4.99 

◄ IIJ!HH 1J a ill,,
SERVED W/ MAYO, LETTUCE, 

TOMATO, KETCHUP & MUSTARD 
add extra meat $2.50 ITEM 

COMFORT FRIES 

LOADED CHICKEN 

LOADED STEAK 

LOADED SHRIMP 

(S) 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$7.99 

$9.99 

(L) 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$10.99 

$12.99 

FISH -
SERVED W/ 1 PC BREAD & SAUCE 

1 SALMON CROQUET $3.75 

$1.99 

$5.99 

1 PC WHITING 

3 PC WHITING 

6 PC WHITING 

12 Pc WHITING 

22 Pc WHITING 

$11.99 

$22.99 

$45.99 

SERVED W/ CORNBREAD & DRINK 

1 (SIDE) 2 (SIDES) 

$13.99 $15.99 

$14.99 $15.99 

$13.99 $14.99 

$15.99 $16.99 

$14.99 $15.99 

$15.99 $16.99 

CHOOSE 1 OR 2 SIDES 

2 SALMON CROQUETTES 

3 WHOLE WINGS 

3 PC WHITING FISH 

5 WHOLE WINGS 

5 WING DINGS 

B.O.B.W 

BBQ CHICK $13.99 $14.99 

4'i'J��31'ii�IB@l.tt 
SERVED W/ 2 SIDES, CORNBREAD & DRINK 

TUESDAY - CURRY CHICKEN 

WEDNESDAY - PEPPER STEAK 

FRIDAY - BBQ BEEF RIBS 

$16.99 

$14.99 

$16.99 

WINGS -
SERVED W/ 1 PC BREAD & SAUCE 

1 WHOLE WING 

3 WHOLE WINGS 

6 WHOLE WINGS 

9 WHOLE WINGS 

12 WHOLE WINGS 

22 WHOLE WINGS 

32 WHOLE WINGS 

52 WHOLE WINGS 

75 WHOLE WINGS 

100 WHOLE WINGS 

$1.75

$6.99 

$12.99 

$18.99 

$21.25

$38.50 

$42.99

$69.99 

$85.99 

$150.00

SIDES 
BAKED MAC N CHEESE $3.75 

BUFFALO MAC N CHEESE $4.00 

CABBAGE $3.75

GREEN BEANS $3.75

GREENS $3.75 

HAND CUT FRIES $3.75

HONEY CORNBREAD $1.00

MASHED POTATOES $3.75

ONION RINGS $3.75

POTATOE SALAD $3.75

RICE $3.75

WEDGES $3.75

YAMS $3.75
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