

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD \$10.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD \$11.99
STEAK SALAD \$12.99
FRIED SHRIMP SALAD \$14.99



add \$2.50 MAKE IT A COMBO W/FRIES & DRINK

1 EGG ROLL \$3.75 2 EGG ROLLS \$7.50 3 EGG ROLLS \$11.75

MADE TO ORDER

SERVED WITH FRIED RICE & DRINK Xtra meat \$2.50

SOUL-BACHI COMBINATION \$21.99

SOUL-BACHI SHRIMP \$18.99

SOUL-BACHI STEAK \$17.99

SOUL-BACHI CHICKEN \$15.99

FAMILY SOUL PACK

(20 WINGS, 6 CB,6 DRINKS & 3 LARGE SIDES

KIDS MENU

4 OR MORE EGG ROLLS

SERVED W/ FRIES & DRINK

POPCORN CHICKEN/ STRIPS
3 WING DING
1 PC FISH
CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER
\$5.50

BANANA PUDDING CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE LEMON POUND CAKE PEACH COBBLER \$4.00

\$3.00 EA

\$53.99

BREAKFAST

BACON EGG & CHEESE SANDWICH \$3.95

Breakfast on the Go (Meat, Eggs & Toast) \$9.99

SOUL BREAKFAST PLATTER
(3 PANCAKES, MEAT, EGGS, HOME FRIES OF
GRITS) \$13.99

CHICKEN & WAFFLES PLATTER (EGGS & HOME FRIES) \$15.99

CHICKEN & WAFFLES C/w: Drink \$13.99

Cajun SHRIMP & GRITS PLATTER (EGGS & TOAST) \$14.99

2 Pc FISH & GRITS PLATTER (EGGS, HOME FRIES & TOAST) \$14.99

2 FRENCH TOAST \$4.75

3 LOaded Peach CObbler French tOast \$6.75

2 EGGS \$2.50

2 PC BACON \$1-75

GRITS \$3.50





WWW.HOUSEOFSOULCATERINGLLC.COM

ORDER NOW





NO PORK ON OUR FORKS & NO SWINE ON OUR MINDS

(PORK FREE MENU)

203 WHITAKER ST.
WHITAKER, PA 15120
(412) 461-5000 OR (412) 461-5001
HOUSEOFSOULCATERING@GMAIL.COM
WE ALSO DELIVER!!

HOURS OF OPERATION

MONDAY - CLOSED TUESDAY - 11AM - 8PM WEDNESDAY - 11AM - 8PM

THURSDAY - 11AM - 8PM

FRIDAY - 11AM - 8PM

SATURDAY - 11AM - 8PM

SUNDAY - 12PM - 6PM

REV 10, 17, 21

5 WING DINGS	\$12.99
STEAK N CHEESE SUB	\$10.99
B.O.B.W (3 WINGS & 2 PC FISH)	\$14.50
3 PC WHITING	\$11.99
3 WHOLE WINGS	\$12.50
Cheeseburger	\$6.99
Hamburger	\$6.00
5 WHOLE WING	\$13.99
FISH SANDWICH	\$11.99
FISH SUB	\$13.99
NIPSEY CRISPY CHICKEN	\$11.99
Turkey Burger	\$8.50
VEGAN NIPSEY CRISPY	\$1 2.2 5
Veggie Burger	\$9.99

KETCHUP & MUSTARD

BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$4.75
CHEESEBURGER	\$3.75
HAMBURGER	\$3.00
Turkey Burger	\$4.75
CHICKEN SUB (GRILLED OR CRISPY)	\$8.99
Extra Meat Patty	\$2. 00
FISH SANDWICH	\$4.99
FISH SUB	\$8.99
NIPSEY CRISPY SANDWICH	\$5.99
Steak Sub	\$8.99
VEGAN NIPSEY CRISPY	\$5.99
Veggie Burger	\$4.99

SERVED W/ MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, KETCHUP & MUSTARD

Ітем	add extrageat \$2.50	(L)
COMFORT FRIES	\$6.99	\$9.99
LOADED CHICKEN	\$6.99	\$9.99
LOADED STEAK	\$7.99	\$10.99
LOADED SHRIMP	\$9.99	\$12.99

SERVED W/ 1PC BREAD & SAUCE

1 SALMON CROQUET	\$3.75
1 Pc Whiting	\$1.99
3 Pc Whiting	\$5.99
6 PC WHITING	\$11.99
12 Pc Whiting	\$22.99
22 Pc Whiting	\$45.99

SERVED W/ CORNBREAD & DRINK

CHOOSE 1 OR 2 SIDES	1 (SIDE)	2 (SIDES)
2 SALMON CROQUETTES	\$13.99	\$15.99
3 WHOLE WINGS	\$14.99	\$15.99
3 PC WHITING FISH	\$13.99	\$14.99
5 WHOLE WINGS	\$15.99	\$16.99
5 Wing Dings	\$14.99	\$15.99
B.O.B.W	\$15.99	\$16.99
BBQ CHICK	\$13.99	\$14.99



TUESDAY – CURRY CHICKEN	\$16.99
WEDNESDAY – PEPPER STEAK	\$14.99
FRIDAY - BBO BEEF RIBS	\$16.99

SERVED W/ 1PC BREAD & SAUCE

1 Whole Wing	\$1.75
3 Whole Wings	\$6.99
6 Whole Wings	\$1 2 .99
9 Whole Wings	\$18.99
12 WHOLE WINGS	\$21.2 5
22 WHOLE WINGS	\$38.50
32 WHOLE WINGS	\$4 2 .99
52 WHOLE WINGS	\$69.99
75 WHOLE WINGS	\$85.99
100 WHOLE WINGS	\$150.00

BAKED MAC N CHEESE	\$3.75
BUFFALO MAC N CHEESE	\$4.00
Cabbage	\$3.75
GREEN BEANS	\$3.75
GREENS	\$3.75
HAND CUT FRIES	\$3.75
HONEY CORNBREAD	\$1.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$3.75
Onion Rings	\$3.75
POTATOE SALAD	\$3.75
RICE	\$3.75
WEDGES	\$3.75
Yams	\$3.75